
Pos 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

480 

150 

744 

621 

927 

742 

74 

923 

882 

15 

119 

964 

39 

38 

99 

Name 

Anthony Huizer 

Miguel Romero 

Garrett Hazelton 

John Yarbrough 

Raul Becerra 

Jesus Andrade-Gomez 

Bryce Prince 

Dominik Gajda 

Jason Rodriguez 

Matt Testa 

Byron Garay 

Andy Edwards 

Anibal Ivan Arias 

Fatih Buyuksonmez 

Sean Williams 

Class 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Exp 1000 Supersport [SU

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

22.157 

31.928 

34.343 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:46.173 

11:20.959 

11:21.323 

12:04.516 

11:16.510 

11:38.667 

11:48.438 

11:50.853 

11:20.863 

11:21.438 

Best Tm 

1:31.657 

1:32.684 

1:32.489 

1:38.362 

1:22.516 

1:25.057 

1:27.140 

1:27.345 

1:35.567 

1:35.507 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Motul, Spy Optic 

BPR 

Compact Octane, BPR Racing 

WAWA Racing, 61DTC, Pirelli, Ne

PMB GROUP 

Wawa Racing 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

22.157 

Avg. Speed 

106.429 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.516 

Best Speed 

109.070 

Best Lap by 

74 - Bryce Prince 

CRA Round 1 @ Willow Springs Feb 17-18 

Sun Race 01 & 02: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Amateur Supersport 

Sun Race 01 & 02: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Amateur Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:33:14 

Willow Springs  2.500 miles 

2/18/2024 09:00 


