

Sun Race 01 & 02: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Amateur Supersport Willow Springs 2.500 miles

Sun Race 01 & 02: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Amateur Supersport

2/18/2024 09:00

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:33:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
Amateur 1000 Superbike									
1	480	Anthony Huizer	Amateur 1000 Superbike	8		12:46.173	1:31.657		
2	150	Miguel Romero	Amateur 1000 Superbike	7	1 Lap	11:20.959	1:32.684		
3	744	Garrett Hazelton	Amateur 1000 Superbike	7	1 Lap	11:21.323	1:32.489		
4	621	John Yarbrough	Amateur 1000 Superbike	7	1 Lap	12:04.516	1:38.362		
Not classified									
DNS	927	Raul Becerra	Amateur 1000 Superbike		DNS				Motul, Spy Optic
DNS	742	Jesus Andrade-Gomez	Amateur 1000 Superbike		DNS				
Exp 1000 Supersport [SUN]									
1	74	Bryce Prince	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]	8		11:16.510	1:22.516		BPR
2	923	Dominik Gajda	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]	8	22.157	11:38.667	1:25.057		
3	882	Jason Rodriguez	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]	8	31.928	11:48.438	1:27.140		
4	15	Matt Testa	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]	8	34.343	11:50.853	1:27.345		Compact Octane, BPR Racing
5	119	Byron Garay	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]	7	1 Lap	11:20.863	1:35.567		
6	964	Andy Edwards	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]	7	1 Lap	11:21.438	1:35.507		
Not classified									
DNS	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]		DNS				WAWA Racing, 61DTC, Pirelli, N
DNS	38	Fatih Buyuksonmez	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]		DNS				PMB GROUP
DNS	99	Sean Williams	Exp 1000 Supersport [SU]		DNS				Wawa Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
22.157	106.429	1:22.516	109.070	74 - Bryce Prince

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director